www.jokabsafety.com8:4 fety.com
Why three-positions?
An operator who is under pressure must be able to give a
stop signal, whether in panic he/she pushes harder on the
button or just lets go of it.
Three-position devices, hold-in and acceptance devices
can be used for trouble shooting, programming and test
running in situations where no other protection is available

Three-position button:
Extra button:
Protection class
Operating temperature
Function indication
Three-position buttons ready signal:
Material Polyamide 6.6
Insulation resistance min 20 M Ohm
Operation force
Mechanical life 1 000 000 cycles to middle position
Ordering data/Article numbers
Article numbers Description
Standard versions
Accessories
20-003-03 JSHK0 12 pole connector
20-003-01 JSHK10 10 Metre cable and connector
20-003-04 JSHK20 20 Metre cable and connector
20-003-30 JSHK-T1 Cable drum
20-003-20  JSHK16S 1.6 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-21  JSHK20S 2.0 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-22  JSHK28S 2.8 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-23  JSHK32S 3.2 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-24  JSHK40S 4.0 Metre spiral cable and connector
20-003-26  JSHK80S 8.0 Metre spiral cable and connector
 three-position device
NOTE! Contact us for other variants.
JSM5A Wall bracket for
interlock switches and